KIRX Program Guide

Monday — Friday

6:00am
6:05
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:35
6:37
6:40
6:42
6:56

7:00am
7:03
7:15
7:20
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:43
7:46
7:50
7:51

8:00am
8:03
8:10
8:13
8:18
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:37
8:38
8:42
8:45
8:55
8:55 Fri.

9:00am
9:03
9:05
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:50

FOX News
Livestock Report
KIRX News

KIRX Sports

FOX News Min.
KIRX News
Missouri Net News
KIRX Weather
Missouri Report
Missouri Agribusiness News
Regional Record
Managing for profit

FOX News

KIRX News

KIRX Weather

KIRX Sports

National Ag Headline News
FOX News Min.

KIRX News

Missouri Net News
Healthy Living

KIRX Weather
Missouri Net Sports
Birthdays/Anniversaries
Community Calendar
Lottery Numbers

A Better Life - Gupta

FOX News

KIRX News

KIRX Weather

KIRX Sports

Successful Farming

Cyndi Young’s “Two Cents”
FOX News Minute

KIRX News

Missouri Net News

KIRX Weather

Regional Record
Community Calendar
Farm Break (Hog Market)
Across Our Wide Missouri
Outdoor Almanac

FOX News

KIRX Weather

Area Scene

Opening Livestock Report
FOX News

Missouri Net News

KIRX Weather

Area Scene

Chicago Board of Trade Open

10:00am FOX News

10:03
10:05
10:20
10:25
10:42
10:45

11:00am KIRX News

11:03
11:06
11:25
11:50

12:00pm FOX News

12:03
12:15
12:24
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45

1:00pm
1:03
1:06
1:35

2:00pm
2:04
2:06

3:00pm
3:03
3:06

4:00pm
4:03
4:06

5:00pm
5:04
5:14
5:15
5:20
5:28
5:30
5:36
5:38
5:52

KIRX Weather
Party Line
KIRX Weather
Party Line
KIRX Weather
Party Line

KIRX Weather
Good Time Oldies
KIRX Weather
KIRX Weather

KIRX News

Regional Record

A Better Life - Gupta
KIRX Sports

Living the Country Life
Midday Livestock Report
Midday Commodity Update

FOX News

KIRX Weather

Good Time Oldies

Tips for Today’s Homeowner

Late Session Commodity Update
KIRX Weather
Good Time Oldies

FOX News
KIRX Weather
Good time Oldies

FOX News
KIRX Weather
Good Time Oldies

FOX News

KIRX News

KIRX Weather

Regional Record

A Better Life - Gupta

Bass Pro-shop Outdoors

Missouri Net News

KIRX Sports

Living the Country Life

Final Commodity and Livestock Report

6:00pm FOX News

6:03 KIRX Weather
6:06 Good Time Oldies
7:00pm FOX News

7:03 KIRX Weather
7:06 Good Time Oldies
8:00pm FOX News

8:03 KIRX Weather
8:06 Good Time Oldies
9:00pm FOX News

9:03 KIRX Weather
9:06 Good Time Oldies
10:00pm FOX News

10:03 KIRX Weather
10:06 Good Time Oldies
11:00pm FOX News

11:03 KIRX Weather
11:06 Good Time Oldies
Thursday & Friday Only
8:50am

Farm & Neighbor Report
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KIRX Program Guide

Saturday

Mid — 6:00am Good Time Oldies

6:00am FOX News
6:04  Good Time Oldies
6:30 FOX News
6:32  Good Time Oldies

7:00am FOX News
7:03 KIRX News
7:20 KIRX Sports

7:21 Weekend Market Wrap

7:28 FOX News
7:30 Missouri Net News
7:34 Regional Record

7:37 Birthdays/Anniversaries

7:40 Missouri Net Sports

7:44 Bass Pro-Shop Outdoors

7:47 Missouri Report

8:00am FOX News

8:03 KIRX News

8:11 KIRX Sports

8:26  Brownfield Report
8:28 FOX News

8:30 Missouri Net News
8:37  Regional Record
8:41 Best of Area Scene

9:00am FOX News
9:04 KIRX Weather
9:06 Today’s Homeowner

10:00am FOX News
10:03  KIRX Weather
10:05  Party Line

11:00am KIRX News
11:03  Good Time Oldies

12:00pm FOX News
12:03  KIRX Weather
12:06  Good Time Oldies

1:00pm FOX News
1:03 KIRX Weather
1:06 Good Time Oldies

2:00pm FOX News
2:03 KIRX Weather
2:06 Good Time Oldies

3:00pm FOX News
3:03 KIRX Weather
3:06 Good Time Oldies

4:00pm FOX News
4:03 KIRX Weather
4:06 Good Time Oldies

5:05pm KIRX Weather
5:06 Good Time Oldies

6:00pm FOX News
6:03 KIRX Weather
6:06 Good Time Oldies

7:00pm FOX News
7:03 KIRX Weather
7:06  Good Time Oldies

8:00pm FOX News
8:03 KIRX Weather
8:06 Good Time Oldies

9:00pm FOX News
9:03 KIRX Weather
9:06 Good Time Oldies

10:00pm FOX News
10:03 KIRX Weather
10:06 Good Time Oldies

11:00pm FOX News
11:03  KIRX Weather
11:06  Good Time Oldies

Sunday

Mid — 6:00am Good Time Oldies

6:00am FOX News
6:04 Good Time Oldies
6:30 FOX News
6:32  Good Time Oldies

7:00am FOX News
7:04 Good Time Oldies
7:30 FOX News
7:32 Good Time Oldies

Sunday Cont.

8:00am FOX News
8:04  Good Time Oldies
8:30 FOX News
8:32 Good Time Oldies

9:00am FOX News
9:04  Good Time Oldies

12:00pm FOX News
12:03 KIRX Weather
12:06  Good Time Oldies

1:00pm FOX News
1:03 KIRX Weather
1:06  Good Time Oldies

2:00pm FOX News
2:03 KIRX Weather
2:06 Good Time Oldies

3:00pm FOX News
3:03 KIRX Weather
3:06 Good Time Oldies

4:00pm FOX News
4:03  KIRX Weather
4:06  Good Time Oldies

5:00pm FOX News
5:03 KIRX Weather
5:06 Good Time Oldies

6:00pm FOX News
6:03 KIRX Weather
6:06 Good Time Oldies

7:00pm FOX News
7:03  Weather
7:06  Good Time Oldies

8:00pm FOX News
8:03 KIRX Weather
8:06 Good Time Oldies

9:00pm FOX News
9:03 KIRX Weather
9:06 Good Time Oldies

10:00pm FOX News
10:03  KIRX Weather
10:06  Good Time Oldies

11:00pm FOX News
11:03  KIRX Weather
11:06  Good Time Oldies




