KIRX Program Guide

Monda	ay – Friday		ogram oarac	<u>-</u>	
		10.00	FOV N	6.00	FOV N
	FOX News		FOX News		FOX News
6:05	Livestock Report	10:03	KIRX Weather		KIRX Weather
6:10	KIRX News	10:05	Party Line	6:06	Good Time Oldies
6:20	KIRX Sports	10:20	KIRX Weather	7 .00	FOUN
6:30	FOX News Min.	10:25	Party Line		FOX News
6:31	KIRX News	10:42	KIRX Weather	7:03	KIRX Weather
6:31	Missouri Net News	10:45	Party Line	7:06	Good Time Oldies
6:35	KIRX Weather				
6:37	Missouri Report		n KIRX News	8:00pm	FOX News
6:40	Missouri Agribusiness News	11:03	KIRX Weather	8:03	KIRX Weather
6:42	Regional Record	11:06	Good Time Oldies	8:06	Good Time Oldies
6:56	Managing for profit	11:25	KIRX Weather		
		11:50	KIRX Weather	9:00pm	FOX News
7:00am	FOX News			9:03	KIRX Weather
7:03	KIRX News	12:00pn	n FOX News	9:06	Good Time Oldies
7:15	KIRX Weather	12:03	KIRX News		
7:20	KIRX Sports	12:15	Regional Record	10:00pm	FOX News
7:28	National Ag Headline News	12:24	A Better Life - Gupta	10:03	KIRX Weather
7:30	FOX News Min.	12:30	KIRX Sports	10:06	Good Time Oldies
7:31	KIRX News	12:35	Living the Country Life		
7:33	Missouri Net News	12:40	Midday Livestock Report	11:00pm	FOX News
7:36	Healthy Living	12:45	Midday Commodity Update	11:03	KIRX Weather
7:38	KIRX Weather	12	maday commodity openic	11:06	Good Time Oldies
7:40	Missouri Net Sports	1:00nm	FOX News	11.00	Good Time Oraces
7:43	Birthdays/Anniversaries	1:03	KIRX Weather	Thursda	y & Friday Only
7:46	Community Calendar	1:06	Good Time Oldies	Thursua	y & Filday Omy
7:50	Lottery Numbers	1:35	Tips for Today's Homeowner	8:50am	Farm & Neighbor Report
	A Better Life - Gupta	1.33	Tips for Today s Homeowner	0.Julii	Tarin & Neighbor Report
7:51	A Better Life - Gupta	2:00nm	Late Session Commodity Update		
0,00am	EOV News	2:04	KIRX Weather		
	FOX News	2:04	Good Time Oldies		
8:03	KIRX News	2.00	Good Time Oldies		
8:10	KIRX Weather	2:00nm	FOX News		
8:13	KIRX Sports	3:03	KIRX Weather		
8:18	Successful Farming				
8:28	Cyndi Young's "Two Cents"	3:06	Good time Oldies		
8:30	FOX News Minute	4.00	FOVN		
8:31	KIRX News		FOX News		
8:33	Missouri Net News	4:03	KIRX Weather		
8:37	KIRX Weather	4:06	Good Time Oldies		
8:38	Regional Record	- 00	T077.77		
8:42	Community Calendar		FOX News		
8:45	Farm Break (Hog Market)	5:04	KIRX News		
8:55	Across Our Wide Missouri	5:14	KIRX Weather		
8:55 Fri	. Outdoor Almanac	5:15	Regional Record		
		5:20	A Better Life - Gupta		
9:00am	FOX News	5:28	Bass Pro-shop Outdoors		
9:03	KIRX Weather	5:30	Missouri Net News		
9:05	Area Scene	5:36	KIRX Sports		
9:27	Opening Livestock Report	5:38	Living the Country Life		
9:30	FOX News	5:52	Final Commodity and Livestock Report		
9:33	Missouri Net News		•		
9:34	KIRX Weather				
9:35	Area Scene				
9:50	Chicago Board of Trade Open				
7.50	chicago Board of Trade Open				
					2020
					2020

KIRX Program Guide

1 11	Millograffi C	Juliuc
Saturday		Sunday Cont.
Mid – 6:00am Good Time Oldies	2:00pm FOX News	8:00am FOX News
6.00 FOVA	2:03 KIRX Weather	8:04 Good Time Oldies
6:00am FOX News	2:06 Good Time Oldies	8:30 FOX News 8:32 Good Time Oldies
6:04 Good Time Oldies 6:30 FOX News	3:00pm FOX News	8:32 Good Time Oldies
6:32 Good Time Oldies	3:03 KIRX Weather	9:00am FOX News
0.32 Good Time Oldies	3:06 Good Time Oldies	9:04 Good Time Oldies
7:00am FOX News		7.04 Good Time Oldies
7:03 KIRX News	4:00pm FOX News	12:00pm FOX News
7:20 KIRX Sports	4:03 KIRX Weather	12:03 KIRX Weather
7:21 Weekend Market Wrap	4:06 Good Time Oldies	12:06 Good Time Oldies
7:28 FOX News		
7:30 Missouri Net News	5:05pm KIRX Weather	1:00pm FOX News
7:34 Regional Record	5:06 Good Time Oldies	1:03 KIRX Weather
7:37 Birthdays/Anniversaries	COO FOV N	1:06 Good Time Oldies
7:40 Missouri Net Sports	6:00pm FOX News 6:03 KIRX Weather	2.00 FOWN
7:44 Bass Pro-Shop Outdoors	6:06 Good Time Oldies	2:00pm FOX News 2:03 KIRX Weather
7:47 Missouri Report	0.00 Good Time Oldies	2:05 KIRX weather 2:06 Good Time Oldies
8:00am FOX News	7:00pm FOX News	2.00 Good Time Oldies
8:03 KIRX News	7:03 KIRX Weather	3:00pm FOX News
8:11 KIRX Sports	7:06 Good Time Oldies	3:03 KIRX Weather
8:26 Brownfield Report		3:06 Good Time Oldies
8:28 FOX News	8:00pm FOX News	
8:30 Missouri Net News	8:03 KIRX Weather	4:00pm FOX News
8:37 Regional Record	8:06 Good Time Oldies	4:03 KIRX Weather
8:41 Best of Area Scene		4:06 Good Time Oldies
	9:00pm FOX News	
9:00am FOX News	9:03 KIRX Weather	5:00pm FOX News
9:04 KIRX Weather	9:06 Good Time Oldies	5:03 KIRX Weather
9:06 Today's Homeowner	10:00pm FOX News	5:06 Good Time Oldies
10:00am FOX News	10:03 KIRX Weather	6:00pm FOX News
10:03 KIRX Weather	10:06 Good Time Oldies	6:03 KIRX Weather
10:05 Party Line	10.00 000 110 0.00.0	6:06 Good Time Oldies
10.00 1 41.0 2.110	11:00pm FOX News	order control order
11:00am KIRX News	11:03 KIRX Weather	7:00pm FOX News
11:03 Good Time Oldies	11:06 Good Time Oldies	7:03 Weather
		7:06 Good Time Oldies
12:00pm FOX News	Sunday	
12:03 KIRX Weather	N. 1 . 600 . G	8:00pm FOX News
12:06 Good Time Oldies	Mid – 6:00am Good Time Oldies	8:03 KIRX Weather
1.00 FOV N	COO TO FOY N	8:06 Good Time Oldies
1:00pm FOX News 1:03 KIRX Weather	6:00am FOX News 6:04 Good Time Oldies	9:00pm FOX News
1:05 KIKA Weather 1:06 Good Time Oldies	6:30 FOX News	9:00pm FOX News 9:03 KIRX Weather
1.00 Good Title Oldies	6:32 Good Time Oldies	9:06 Good Time Oldies
	5.52 God Time Oldies	2.50 Good Time Ordics
	7:00am FOX News	10:00pm FOX News
	7:04 Good Time Oldies	10:03 KIRX Weather
	7:30 FOX News	10:06 Good Time Oldies
	7:32 Good Time Oldies	
		11:00pm FOX News
		11:03 KIRX Weather
		11:06 Good Time Oldies